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Blyth Links 10k

Tuesday 27 August 2019. 7:15 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time  Name

00:34:34 HERON, Kurt
00:35:06 ELLIS, Scott
00:36:54 PARKINSON, Michael
00:37:09 LYON, Simon
00:37:30 HEPPELL, Andrew
00:37:33 SURSHAM, Tom
00:37:43 MORRIS, Robert
00:37:54 BOURKE, Maurice
00:38:03 STEPHENSON, Jonny
00:38:05 MARZO, Roberto
00:38:18 HEANEY, Jonathan
00:38:43 WIGMORE, Andrew
00:38:53 WEST, Paul
00:39:15 FRENCH, Jon
00:39:22 TAGGART, Mike
00:39:25 HARRIS, Paul
00:39:27 COLBY, Steve
00:39:33 PARMLEY, Jake
00:39:38 RICE, Matthew
00:39:49 SMITH, Jeremy
00:39:58 HORSLEY, Tony
00:40:04 MCMANUS, Claire
00:40:07 GWILYM, Matthew
00:40:16 PENFOLD, Tom
00:40:31 TINSLEY, Tom
00:41:04 BELL, David
00:41:12 DANIELS, Simon
00:41:17 CLARK, Graham
00:41:21 CHEETHAM, Laura
00:41:25 SCURR, Andy
00:41:27 ROBSON, Sarah
00:41:41 KERR, Sarah
00:41:42 THEW, Suzanne
00:41:43 YOUNG, Catherine
00:41:46 ATWELL, Stephen
00:41:49 FLETCHER, Matthew
00:41:55 FURY, Andy
00:41:55 ROBERTSON, Paul
00:42:04 COLEMAN, Becky
00:42:27 PHILLIPS, Andrew
00:42:45 CESSFORD, Stephen
00:42:53 BRANNON, Tommy
00:42:53 SCOTT, Jon
00:42:59 WILLIAMS, David
00:43:01 DIXON, Adam

Team

North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Gosforth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Heaton Harriers

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR
Gosforth Harriers & AC

North Shields Poly AC
Jesmond Joggers

Wallsend Harriers & AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
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00:43:06 LYALL, David
00:43:13 THORN, Ivan
00:43:29 POTTER, Ivor
00:43:30 STEEL, Heather
00:43:37 BLAIR, Geoff
00:43:38 SEED, Paul
00:43:39 MOSEDALE, Roger
00:43:43 PAWSEY, Wendy
00:43:44 WALLETT, Gemma
00:43:48 THOMAS, Kevin
00:43:59 HUNTLEY, Stephen

00:44:25 HALL, Cheryl - Lee Louise

00:44:28 WILSON, James
00:44:37 BELL, Stewy
00:44:47 NASH, Jason
00:44:58 SMITH, Alison
00:44:59 MCDONALD, Stephen
00:45:05 ABELAIRAS, Manuel
00:45:09 DODDS, Jon
00:45:13 FAIRBAIRN, Martin
00:45:20 ROBSON, Kate
00:45:21 CROFTS, Nic
00:45:23 HADDON, Martin
00:45:26 CLEMMETSON, Michael
00:45:28 LAMBERT, Heather
00:45:28 STAFFORD, Dayle
00:45:37 HEADS, Stephen
00:45:43 THOMSON, Michelle
00:45:47 BODDY, Stephen
00:45:53 JAMISON, Simon
00:45:56 BATTISTA, Philip
00:46:03 LAND, Stephen
00:46:10 YOUNG, Roy
00:46:13 JAMISON, Jonathan
00:46:19 WELLS, Simon
00:46:22 WILKINSON, John-Luke
00:46:23 WARD, Simon
00:46:24 MCLEAN, Kate
00:46:25 SLAUGHTER, Paul
00:46:36 STAMP, David
00:46:39 DIXON, Alison
00:46:42 GILLIE, Chris
00:46:49 CROWE, David
00:46:52 LIDDLE, Anthony
00:46:58 HADDON, Alan
00:47:12 PARRY, Huw
00:47:26 HALL, David

00:47:29 FOLEY, Stuart
00:47:32 HEATHERINGTON, Paul
00:47:34 ROWSON, Jonny

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR
Jesmond Joggers
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders

Blackhill Bounders

Jesmond Joggers
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Gosforth Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Jesmond Joggers

North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC

M50

M40

M40
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00:47:42 SLACK, Richard
00:47:44 HAWES, Annette
00:47:44 WRIGHT, David
00:47:53 DUENAS, Maria
00:47:54 ELLIS, James
00:47:59 BICKERTON, Richard
00:48:11 SAUNDERS, David
00:48:18 PATCHETT, Andy
00:48:20 WALKER, Mike
00:48:21 COLEBY, Tony
00:48:26 RUDKIN, Mark
00:48:30 GARDINER, Helen
00:48:31 MARSHALL, Neil
00:48:32 JENTL, Nina
00:48:32 FLOYD, Michael
00:48:34 YOUNG, John
00:48:40 JOBSON, James
00:48:42 LAWS, John
00:48:48 ASLETT, lan David
00:48:56 BAIN, Paul
00:49:00 SINCLAIR, Lesley
00:49:01 TRUONG, Kat
00:49:06 PARKINSON, Julie
00:49:09 HEARN, Oliver
00:49:10 NEWTON, James
00:49:10 JACKSON, Dani
00:49:11 JAMES, Emily
00:49:11 STRETTLE, Zahra
00:49:16 PATTERSON, Keith
00:49:17 WINTER, Colin
00:49:25 WEIGHTMAN, Diana
00:49:27 SHERBURN, Paul
00:49:31 HEANEY, Helen
00:49:40 CORREIA, Judith
00:49:42 ADAMS, Claire
00:49:44 WHITLEY, Alan
00:49:49 ABBOTT, Brendan
00:49:51 BURGESS, Mark
00:49:52 HAWKSWOOD, Rose
00:49:54 ALEXANDER, Rose
00:50:02 TYLEY, Cristina
00:50:05 AMIS, Deborah
00:50:15 ASHBY, Michael
00:50:20 DUNN, Simon
00:50:28 PENHALL, Simon
00:50:32 ROGERS, Geoff
00:50:49 SELLARS, Philip
00:50:50 GENT, Simon
00:50:53 HEARN, lan
00:50:54 ARCHIBALD, Judith

Claremont RR

North East Veterans AC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blackhill Bounders
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR
Ashington Hirst RC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Blackhill Bounders
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Alnwick Harriers
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Heaton Harriers
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00:50:55 LILLEY, Helen
00:50:59 JENSEN, Nina
00:51:04 SOMERVILLE, Joanne
00:51:08 HARMON, Gemma
00:51:16 SLATER, Sian
00:51:20 HALL, Kate
00:51:22 FRAZER, Joe
00:51:25 DUNNING, Alan
00:51:39 BARRASS, Heather
00:51:57 PEACOCK, David
00:51:58 SHARP, Jon
00:52:07 LOWES, Hannah
00:52:18 GILL, Fraser
00:52:23 SKIRROW, Graham
00:52:31 ROE, Darryl
00:52:32 GILL, Lita

00:52:44 SHAW, Laura
00:53:03 MCDERMOTT, Natalie
00:53:04 BROWN, David
00:53:09 MARTIN, Daisy
00:53:15 DORR, Phil
00:53:32 FRIEND, Jenny
00:53:42 JOBSON, Laura
00:53:44 WONDERS, Kristy
00:53:49 MALLON, John
00:53:52 BULUT, Serpil
00:53:54 REED, Michael
00:53:56 MARSHAL, Lisa
00:53:58 WATSON, Joanne
00:54:00 BULFIN, Linda
00:54:07 FALKOUS, David
00:54:07 CONNOR, Michelle
00:54:19 HOBBS, Antonia
00:54:21 THOMPSON, Gemma
00:54:25 BROOKFIELD, Carl
00:54:28 TODD, Gary
00:54:52 SEED, Kathy
00:54:56 CUMMINGS, Holly
00:54:56 SMITH, Tracey
00:54:57 ENGLISH, Claire
00:55:01 HOLLAND, lan
00:55:04 STRETTLE, Rob
00:55:10 NAY, Catherine
00:55:12 MACDONALD, Victoria
00:55:12 CLARKE, Sarah
00:55:18 TAIT, Suzanne
00:55:32 COBB, Peter
00:55:34 HEANEY, Debbie
00:55:40 BARKER, Stephen
00:55:44 SCHIERIG, Sven

North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Alnwick Harriers
Wallsend Harriers & AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC

Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Heaton Harriers
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC

Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Blackhill Bounders
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

F45
F35

F35
F50
M70
M55
F40
M45
M40

M60
M55
M45
F60

F40
M50
F35
M50
F55

F35
M60
F40
M50
F35
F45
F35
M50

F50

M45

F55

F35

M65

F35

F35

F35

M50

F45

M45
M50
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00:55:49 LOPEZ, David
00:55:51 WALKER, Steve
00:56:09 MAIN, Colette
00:56:09 GROVES, Jacquetta
00:56:29 HOWE, Annabel
00:56:43 DARBYSHIRE, Graeme
00:56:45 ROGERS, Sue
00:57:04 ATTALA, Anita
00:57:16 ROBSON, Alyson
00:57:29 MAYLIA, Peter
00:57:30 RAITHBY, Hayley
00:57:30 CRAWSHAW, Nicola
00:57:31 CLELLAND, Yvonne
00:57:31 KEAR, David
00:57:34 FALKOUS, Lesley
00:57:40 LEMIN, Julie
00:57:44 LONSDALE, Davina
00:57:45 FRENCH, Alison
00:57:46 WOOQOD, Caron
00:57:51 GILLIE, Kathryne
00:57:54 BEYNON, Rachel
00:58:00 STAMP, Eric
00:58:26 TIBBITTS, Ciara
00:58:28 SINGH, Roni
00:58:28 STEWART, Louise
00:58:30 GRAY, Catherine
00:58:36 AINSLEY, Alison
00:59:04 MCCORMICK, Kenny
00:59:07 MALIA, Joanna
00:59:19 BROWN, Colin
00:59:21 PATTERSON, Gemma
00:59:26 CHAN, Alison
01:00:15 SURREY, Claire
01:00:19 WATTS, Dianne
01:00:20 LOY, Leyann
01:00:36 SKIRROW, Sue
01:00:41 GENT, Susan
01:01:07 ARMSTRONG, Michelle
01:01:17 POVEY, Margaret
01:01:45 CRATE, Beverley
01:01:54 KING, Liana
01:01:58 SMITH, Rick
01:02:07 ERRINGTON, Judith
01:02:09 METCALFE, Rachel
01:02:20 DONAGHY, Peter
01:02:36 ERRINGTON, Jess
01:02:37 BARRAS, Fiona
01:02:38 CATCHPOLE, John
01:02:40 TULIP, Jill

01:02:46 LEE, Eileen

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club

Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Ashington Hirst RC
Blyth Running Club

Blyth Running Club
Claremont RR
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
Alnwick Harriers
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club
Blyth Running Club
Blackhill Bounders

M45
M60
F55
F55
F45
M55
F50
F50
F45
M60
F40
F45
F45
M70
F40
F40
F50
F40
F45
F35
F40
M60
F40
F45

F45
F55
M65
F55
M45

F50
F40
F45
F40
F45
F40
F50
F50
F45

M40
F45
F45
M70

F60

F35
F55
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290
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01:02:48 SOMERVILLE, Joanne
01:02:51 GRAHAM, Maria
01:03:09 RICHARDS, Kath
01:03:10 MCCLOUD, Karyn
01:03:14 THOMPSON, Andy
01:03:20 DOHERTY, Christine
01:03:30 GILL, Mike

01:03:48 WILSON, Liz
01:03:53 FREEMAN, Lindsay
01:03:53 TURNER, Kerry
01:04:01 BOLTON, Salome
01:04:09 MANSFIELD, Holly
01:04:34 ELLIOTT, Jason
01:04:36 DYSON, Andrew
01:04:41 REES, Jennifer
01:04:43 SWINDON, Kerry
01:04:45 COLEBY, Liz
01:04:58 WILSON, Laura
01:05:03 MITCHESON, Janice
01:05:21 SALEM, Leanne
01:05:25 BERTRAM, Sarah
01:05:59 BELL, Fiona
01:06:33 TWIZELL, Holly
01:06:45 MITCHELL, Julia
01:06:45 GAGIE, Kristie
01:06:57 MORRIS, David
01:06:57 BURGESS, Cathy
01:06:58 CHAPLIN, Phillippa
01:07:15 HARDIE, Katie
01:07:15 DOIG, Jennie
01:07:17 HALL, Emma Louise
01:07:18 CORE, Jane
01:07:23 HEARN, Helen
01:07:23 PHILLIPS, Alexandra
01:07:27 MASTERS, Joanne
01:07:29 RINGER, Debbie
01:07:33 RIDLEY, Paul
01:07:46 MURRAY, Gillian
01:07:46 ABBOTT, Paula
01:07:54 FERGUSON, Robn
01:07:56 BLAY, Irene
01:08:22 THEWLIS, Natasha
01:08:48 KEEN, Cassie
01:09:19 O'NEILL, Joan
01:09:25 SWAINSON, Mike
01:09:48 CONNERTON-BAILEY, Ruth
01:10:18 MCGHIN, Angela
01:11:06 TINDLE, Rebecca
01:11:09 BROWNHILL, Donna
01:13:01 ALDOUS, Anna

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blyth Running Club

Ashington Hirst RC
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Claremont RR

North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC

Ashington Hirst RC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
Ashington Hirst RC

Blackhill Bounders

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

Blackhill Bounders
Ashington Hirst RC
Ashington Hirst RC
North Shields Poly AC
Blackhill Bounders
North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

North Shields Poly AC
North Shields Poly AC

F35
F40
F65
F45
M45
F50
M70
F50
F50
F45
F45

M45

F35
F45
F55
F35
F65
F35

F40

F60
F50
M65
F40
F40
F35
F40
F35
F60
F50

F40
F40
M50
F55
F45

F60
F40
F50
F55
M70
F50
F35
F35
F45
F45



296 01:16:28 HOLMES, Danielle Blyth Running Club F

297 01:18:08 MAXWELL, Glen Blyth Running Club M
298 01:18:08 CASTRO, Michelle Blyth Running Club F
299 01:25:26 HAWLEY, Sue Ashington Hirst RC F60
300 01:28:21 BROWN, Elaine Ashington Hirst RC F35

There were 300 finishers in the All Competitors category.

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults
on www.runnerswebuk.com *

Results produced by Blyth RC. Printed by Blyth RC on 28 August 2019



